202 12 capacitor02_e-01
■ FEATURES
■ ORDERING CODE
■ EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
■ APPLICATIONS
Part Number φD L φd P
Low ESR type
(LR series)
PAS0815LR2R3105 8.0 15.0 0.6 3.5
PAS1016LR2R3205 10.0 16.0 0.6 5.0
Large Capacitance
type (LA series)
PAS0815LA2R3185 8.0 15.0 0.6 3.5
PAS1020LA2R3475 10.0 20.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1220LA2R3106 12.5 20.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1235LA2R3226 12.5 35.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1840LA2R3566 18.0 40.0 0.8 8.0
PAS1020LA3R0405 10.0 20.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1220LA3R0905 12.5 20.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1235LA3R0206 12.5 35.0 0.6 5.0
PAS1840LA3R0506 18.0 40.0 0.8 8.0
 Unit : mm
＋
－
■ PART NUMBERS